Virtual Voyage: GVYMCA 5th-7th "The Gravellers"

Week 8: July 30th-August 3rd

Monday 7/30

Tuesday 7/31

Wednesday 8/1

Thursday 8/2

Friday 8/3

Bring Swimsuit/Sunscreen!

Bring sunscreen!

Bring sunscreen!

Bring sunscreen!

Bring Swimsuit/Sunscreen!

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

Drop off/Camper's Choice

9:15

9:30

Introductions/Expectations

Leave for hike

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

Life Size Angry Birds Game

Hike Painted Hills trail

Morning Circle/Name Games

Morning Circle/Get to know
eachother games

Morning Circle/Change for Swim

Mastery: Fortnite Grid Mapping OR
DIY Snapchat "filters"

Mastery: Fortnite Grid Mapping OR
DIY Snapchat "filters"

Leave for Lunch

Leave for Lunch

Melty bead video game character
magnets OR LEGO Mario Kart racing

Leave for Lunch

Travel to Beall

Travel to Beall

Leave for Lunch

11:00

Leave for Lunch

Travel to Beall

11:15

Travel to Beall

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

Lunch at Beall Park

Lunch at Beall Park

Lunch at Beall Park

Leave Beall

Lunch at Beall Park

Travel to Splash Park

Leave Beall

Travel to MSU

Leave Beall

12:30

12:45

1:00

1:15

Play at Beall Park

Head Back to The Y

1:30

Travel to Swim Center

1:45

2:00

2:15

2:30

2:45

3:00

Swim @ Bozeman Swim Center

Ultimate Frisbee Lead by Bozeman
Ultimate Frisbee Club

Helping make costumes for the Y
float in the Sweet Pea Festival
parade!

Minecraft Field Trip @ MSU

3:15

Travel back to the Y

3:30

Read for 30 minutes

Read for 30 minutes

Minecraft Field Trip @ MSU

Lunch at Splash Park/Play at Splash
Park

Leave for All Camp Game

Pick up from MSU

Travel back to Y -- Read for 30
minutes

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

Snack/Pick up/Camper's Choice

All Camp Game @ Ridgeview

Camp On Call #: 406-600-6313

Site Coordinator #: 406-763-1687




