	Virtual Voyage: GVYMCA 5th-7th "The Gravellers" Week 8: July 30th-August 3rd				
	Monday 7/30	Tuesday 7/31	Wednesday 8/1	Thursday 8/2	Friday 8/3
	Bring Swimsuit/Sunscreen!	Bring sunscreen!	Bring sunscreen!	Bring sunscreen!	Bring Swimsuit/Sunscreen!
7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00			Drop off/Camper's Choice		
9:15 9:30	Introductions/Expectations	Leave for hike	Morning Circle/Name Games	Morning Circle/Get to know eachother games	Morning Circle/Change for Swim
9:45 10:00 10:15	Life Size Angry Birds Game	Hike Painted Hills trail	Mastery: Fortnite Grid Mapping OR DIY Snapchat "filters"	Mastery: Fortnite Grid Mapping OR DIY Snapchat "filters"	Melty bead video game character magnets OR LEGO Mario Kart racing
10:30			Leave for Lunch	Leave for Lunch	
10:45		Leave for Lunch	Travel to Beall	Travel to Beall	Leave for Lunch
11:00	Leave for Lunch	Travel to Beall	Lunch at Beall Park	Lunch at Beall Park	Travel to Splash Park
11:15	Travel to Beall Lunch at Beall Park				Lunch at Splash Park/Play at Splash Park
11:30 11:45		Lunch at Beall Park			
12:00			Leave Beall		
12:15		Leave Beall	Travel to MSU	Leave Beall	
12:30 12:45	Play at Beall Park Travel to Swim Center	Head Back to The Y		Minecraft Field Trip @ MSU	Leave for All Camp Game
1:00		Ultimate Frisbee Lead by Bozeman Ultimate Frisbee Club			Leave for All Camp dame
1:15					All Camp Game @ Ridgeview
1:30					
1:45					
2:00		Helping make costumes for the Y float in the Sweet Pea Festival parade!	Minecraft Field Trip @ MSU		
2:15	Swim @ Bozeman Swim Center				
2:30					
2:45					
3:00					
3:15	Travel back to the Y				
3:30	Read for 30 minutes	Read for 30 minutes	Pick up from MSU	Travel back to Y Read for 30 minutes	Travel back to The Y/ Honorbeads
4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30	Snack/Pick up/Camper's Choice				
	Camp On Call #: 406-600-6313				
	Site Coordinator #: 406-763-1687				